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Women / 4 / All
Session: Y08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ruby Grenke111
Stateline Family Ymc

9.250 9.400 9.1508.850 36.650
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Lydia Freeborn159
Premier 

9.100 8.800 8.5508.900 35.350
2 3 1 9 2 

2 

Josie Given160
Premier 

8.900 8.600 9.3008.150 34.950
3T 4 10 1 3 

3 

Kara Szczech167
Premier 

8.800 8.200 8.8008.700 34.500
5 5T 3 5 4 

4 

Emelia Soehl208
Gymsport AAU

8.600 9.000 8.2508.550 34.400
6 2 6T 11 5 

5 

Aaliyah Karstaedt116
Stateline Family Ymc

8.900 8.200 8.7008.500 34.300
3T 5T 8 6 6 

6 

Amelia Krause197
Gymsport AAU

8.450 7.900 8.9008.600 33.850
9T 9 5 3T 7 

7 

Katia Schmidt203
Gymsport AAU

8.500 7.700 8.9008.000 33.100
7T 11 11T 3T 8 

8 

Makenna Minkley165
Premier 

8.500 7.300 8.6008.650 33.050
7T 13 4 7T 9T

9T

Ava Schulist206
Gymsport AAU

8.400 8.000 8.1008.550 33.050
11 7T 6T 12 9T

9T

Elahna Heiser190
Gymsport AAU

8.450 7.500 8.6007.950 32.500
9T 12 13 7T 11T

11T

Sofia Ferro157
Premier 

7.900 8.000 8.4008.200 32.500
12 7T 9 10 11T

11T

Katelyn Vonnahme169
Premier 

7.800 7.800 7.7008.000 31.300
13 10 11T 13 13 

13 
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